1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112V6aLW9Xi8tdzeb4CVs7Ex

Date & Time: 05/05/2023, 17:58:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 6 ₹1,066.08 12% IGST ₹127.92 ₹1,194.00

TOTAL: ₹127.92 ₹1,194.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
dpktBu2VHyoFtPO0jZCL

Date & Time: 05/05/2023, 17:58:19
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,194.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk / Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite
Calendar 2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office /
Home (Red) | B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111tMe0kMxw9rN172L8GWErU
Date & Time: 05/05/2023,
16:37:45 hrs Invoice Value: 

646.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWslsVZnDOdhmStTizglzq75sNE4PACTo

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹441.07 1 ₹441.07 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.93 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: aULwEl2YkAFVjyKxHBRe Date & Time: 05/05/2023, 16:24:43 hrs Invoice Value: 494.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway